

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way Madison, Wisconsin 53713 Office: 608/266-4018 ♦ Fax: 608/267-1533 Public Works Engineering Division Public Works Solid Waste Division

ACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Pub	olic Works & Transportation Committee	C.O. NO: 29 DATE: 10/22/14		
REFEREN	CE: Bid No.: 313086			
	P.O. No.: 20140655			
PROJECT	: Construction of Arctic Animal Exhibit	it and Concessions		
CONTRAC	CTOR: JP Cullen and Sons, Inc.			
DESCRIP	ΓΙΟN:			
1. RQ No.	: <u>RQ</u> #016			
2. Request	ted By: Engineer			
3. Propose	ed Change: Add watermain isolation valves to	each building		
		valves in place to be able to individually shut down the		
water suppl	y to a building without affecting the rest of the	site		
5. TOTAI	L ADD TO CONTRACT:	\$6,747.00		
	Document not valid unless signed by the Own	er, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor		
The section of	10.	Φ0 4 <i>C</i> 7 <i>C</i> 00 00		
	\$9,467,600.00 (\$2,115,625.00)			
_				
	der in the amount of\$6,747.00			
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be\$7,358,722				
		0 days		
The date of	Substantial Completion as of the date of this C	Change Order therefore is		
Approvals:				
a approvais.	Public Works & Transportation Committee	Controller's Division		
	Contractor	Architect / Engineer (A/E)		
		_		
	Purchasing Division	Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)		
Final Copy Dist	ribution: Contractor Purchasing Departm	лепт A/E РWН1		



1919 Alliant Energy Center Way Madison, Wisconsin 53713 Office: 608/266-4018 ◊ Fax: 608/267-1533 Public Works Engineering Division Public Works Solid Waste Division

ACT CHANGE ORDER

10	Public W	orks & Transportation Committee		C.O. NO: 30 DATE: 10/22/14		
RE	FERENCE:	Bid No.: 313086 P.O. No.: 20140655				
PR	OJECT:	Construction of Arctic Animal Exhibit	and Concessions			
CO	NTRACTOR	: JP Cullen and Sons, Inc.				
DE	SCRIPTION:	:				
1.	RQ No.: RQ	#055				
2.	Requested By	: Engineer				
3.	. Proposed Change: F15 light fixture alternative (EXHIBITS)					
4.						
5.	TOTAL ADI	O TO CONTRACT:	\$868.00			
	Docur	ment not valid unless signed by the Owner	, Architect (if applicable) and Co	ntractor		
Net The The The	change by pre e Contract amo e Contract amo e new Contract e Completion I	ract amount was	er in the amount ofbe.	(\$2,108,878.00) \$7,358,722.00 \$868.00 \$7,359,590.00 0 days		
Ap	provals:	ublic Works & Transportation Committee	Controller's Division			
	Co	ontractor	Architect / Engineer (A/E)			
	Pı	archasing Division	Public Works, Highway & Transp	portation (PWHT)		
Fina	l Copy Distribution:	Contractor Purchasing Departmen	nt A/E PWHT			